APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE
ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

VYASA VIDYA NIKETAN CENTRAL SCHOOL
930378
75442

VYASAPURAM CHALAKUDY DISTT THRISSUR
KERALA, THRISSUR , KERALA - 680307

MR P G DILEEP
B.Tech
vyasachalakudy@gmail.com

04802707316

http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-
disclosure/documents/1671699711.pdf

http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-
disclosure/documents/1671699753.pdf

http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-
disclosure/documents/1671699784 .pdf

http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-
disclosure/documents/1671699784 .pdf

http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-
disclosure/documents/1671699830.pdf




NOTE:

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED
BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY
THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-
disclosure/documents/1671699864.pdf

http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-
disclosure/documents/1671607475.pdf

http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-
disclosure/documents/1671607600.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY

CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED

DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)

MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-
disclosure/documents/1671607635.pdf

http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-
disclosure/documents/1671699920.pdf

http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-
disclosure/documents/1671607660.pdf

http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-
disclosure/documents/1671607687 .pdf

http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-
disclosure/documents/1671607712.pdf




1 PRINCIPAL MR P G DILEEP
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 52
PGT 15
TGT 11
PRT 21
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR PURUSHOTHAMAN T R
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER = VINEETHAK R
RESULT CLASS: X
1 2025 51 51 100
RESULT CLASS: XII
1 2022 14 12 85.71
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)  24281.16
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 47 & 400
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 5 & 56
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 43
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 42



7

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

BINDU P P

MINI K S

PRASANNA B

RAJANI KR

SHINY JOSEPH

SANDHYA KV

SEENA MENON P

BINDU MALLAN

SHEEJAPV

OMANA JAISON

JINCY JOHN

OMANA KR

SINDHU K G

SOORIAPRABHAN P

BHAGYALAKSHMI M V

ASWATHY RAJ

GUIKJ

BINDUMOLE V R

LINY JOBY

SINDHU S

HYMA

PREETHI NARAYANANKUTTY

LATHIKA P

VICE PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

https://youtu.be/RRjzEaDccVI

MA

MA

MCA

M.Sc

MCA

M.Sc

MA

BA

MA

MA

M.Sc

B.Sc

BA

MA

BA

B.Sc

PDC

MA

BA

B.Sc

MA

M.Sc

MA



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

MARY OP

RAJITK

BINDUM C

MANJU

PREMA P

SAKUNTHALAE K

LAGITHAK S

PRABHAKARAN U

SUSHAMAP B

ANU ANIL

RENUKAC K

ANUKC

RESMIAR

SHANMUGHAN AV

PRADEEP N K

VIMALAK C

SIMLAM A

REMANI KV

CHANDRIKAM K

JAYAK B

SINDHU T M

SHEEJAPL

SHINY SATHEESAN

JINILAL

UNNIKRISHNAN A

REKHAAN

NIMISHA

OTHER

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

OTHER

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

PRT

MLISc

PDC

BA

BA

BA

PDC

BA

MCA



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

BINDUNA MENON T

SUNAINA PRADEEP

SRUTHI' S

GREESHMA D

GANA K NAMBOOTHIRI

AMBILI VALSAN

SREEDEVIP S

SHERIN PAUL M

JEETHU JAMES K

VINEETHAKR

NAMIDHA SURESH A

SAJIKV

SRUTHIH M

ANEETA JACOB

ANJITHAA S

P G DILEEP

PURUSHOTHAMAN T R

RADHIKA P

CHRISTEENA DEVASSYKUTTY

SUJITHAS

REKHAM R

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

PGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

NTT

TGT

PET

PRT

M.Sc

BA

MA

MA

BA

MSC

MSC
Mcom
MSC

MSC

MA ENGLISH
M.Com.
B.Sc

MA

MA

B.Tech

MA & M.Sc
B.Com
M.Sc
MPEd

Pre-Degree



