

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	VYASA VIDYA NIKETAN CENTRAL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	930378
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	75442
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	VYASAPURAM CHALAKUDY DISTT THRISSUR KERALA, THRISSUR , KERALA - 680307
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	MR P G DILEEP
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	B.Tech
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	vyasachalakudy@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	04802707316

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-disclosure/documents/1671699711.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-disclosure/documents/1671699753.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-disclosure/documents/1671699784.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-disclosure/documents/1671699784.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-disclosure/documents/1671699830.pdf

6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-disclosure/documents/1671699864.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-disclosure/documents/1671607475.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-disclosure/documents/1671607600.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-disclosure/documents/1671607635.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-disclosure/documents/1671699920.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-disclosure/documents/1671607660.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-disclosure/documents/1671607687.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	http://vyasachalakudy.com/uploads/mandatory-disclosure/documents/1671607712.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
--------	-------------	---------

1	PRINCIPAL	MR P G DILEEP
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	52
	PGT	15
	TGT	11
	PRT	21
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	PURUSHOTHAMAN T R
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	VINEETHA K R

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	51	51	100	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2022	14	12	85.71	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	24281.16
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	47 & 400
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	5 & 56
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	43
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	42

7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/RRjzEaDccVI
---	---	---

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	BINDU P P	VICE PRINCIPAL	MA
2	MINI K S	PGT	MA
3	PRASANNA B	PGT	MCA
4	RAJANI K R	TGT	M.Sc
5	SHINY JOSEPH	PGT	MCA
6	SANDHYA K V	TGT	M.Sc
7	SEENA MENON P	TGT	MA
8	BINDU MALLAN	PGT	BA
9	SHEEJA P V	TGT	MA
10	OMANA JAISON	TGT	MA
11	JINCY JOHN	PGT	M.Sc
12	OMANA K R	PRT	B.Sc
13	SINDHU K G	TGT	BA
14	SOORIAPRABHA N P	TGT	MA
15	BHAGYALAKSHMI M V	PRT	BA
16	ASWATHY RAJ	PRT	B.Sc
17	GIJI K J	PRT	PDC
18	BINDUMOLE V R	TGT	MA
19	LINY JOBY	PRT	BA
20	SINDHU S	PRT	B.Sc
21	HYMA	TGT	MA
22	PREETHI NARAYANANKUTTY	PGT	M.Sc
23	LATHIKA P	PRT	MA

24	MARY OP	OTHER	MLISc
25	RAJI T K	NTT	PDC
26	BINDU M C	NTT	BA
27	MANJU	NTT	BA
28	PREMA P	NTT	BA
29	SAKUNTHALA E K	OTHER	
30	LAGITHA K S	PRT	PDC
31	PRABHAKARAN U	OTHER	
32	SUSHAMA P B	OTHER	
33	ANU ANIL	OTHER	
34	RENUKA C K	OTHER	
35	ANU K C	OTHER	
36	RESMI A R	OTHER	
37	SHANMUGHAN A V	OTHER	
38	PRADEEP N K	OTHER	
39	VIMALA K C	OTHER	
40	SIMLA M A	OTHER	
41	REMANI K V	OTHER	
42	CHANDRIKA M K	OTHER	
43	JAYA K B	OTHER	
44	SINDHU T M	OTHER	
45	SHEEJA P L	OTHER	
46	SHINY SATHEESAN	OTHER	
47	JINILAL	OTHER	
48	UNNIKRISHNAN A	OTHER	
49	REKHA AN	TGT	BA
50	NIMISHA	PRT	MCA

51	BINDUNA MENON T	PGT	M.Sc
52	SUNAINA PRADEEP	PRT	BA
53	SRUTHI S	PRT	MA
54	GREESHMA D	PGT	M A
55	GANAK NAMBOOTHIRI	PRT	BA
56	AMBILI VALSAN	PGT	MSC
57	SREEDEVI P S	PGT	MSC
58	SHERIN PAUL M	PGT	Mcom
59	JEETHU JAMES K	PGT	MSC
60	VINEETHA K R	WELLNEES TEACHER	MSC
61	NAMIDHA SURESH A	TGT	MA ENGLISH
62	SAJI K V	PGT	M.Com.
63	SRUTHI H M	NTT	B.Sc
64	ANEETA JACOB	PRT	MA
65	ANJITHA A S	PRT	MA
66	P G DILEEP	PRINCIPAL	B.Tech
67	PURUSHOTHAMAN T R	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MA & M.Sc
68	RADHIKA P	NTT	B.Com
69	CHRISTEENA DEVASSYKUTTY	TGT	M.Sc
70	SUJITH A S	PET	MPEd
71	REKHA M R	PRT	Pre-Degree